CIRCUITO DAS ESTACOES-ALAMEDA

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

43
44
45
46
47

Num.

17
150
75
157

103

Nome
ANA PAULA BARBOSA GRIJO
ROSILENE MARIA SEABRA MODOLO
JANAINA MILENE COALHA
SUELY MITIE MATSUOKA DOS SANTOS

LUIZA MENEGAZZO CAMILOTO

SX.

ldd.

34
51
31
54
22

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3034
F5054
F3034
F5054
F2024

Equipe

FARTLEK
FARTLEK

EVOLUCAO CONAN

Tempo
01:17:56
01:18:16
01:18:54
01:19:27

01:20:10

Pagina:

Liquido
01:17:51
01:18:08
01:18:40
01:19:13

01:19:57



